217.146.71.203

Turniir Aastaloputurniir 2023 - TU13 vanuseklassi turniir - 19.12.2023
Mang Tallinna FC Levadia - JK Tabasalu

Skoor 5-1

Kuupaev 19.12.2023 08:00

Koht Kalevi Spordihall

Kohtunikud

Tallinna FC Levadia JK Tabasalu

#8 Alisa Klimenko #9 Olivia Tali

#9 Valeria-Ljubov Sermat #10 Luisa Maria Tasa
#10 Sandra Sergejeva #11 Jana Fjodorova

#11 Kertu Tomingas #12 Ella Ireen Paju

#13 Anastasiia Oleksiienko #15 Melani Kala

#15 Eva Sergejeva #16 Mari-Ly Hendrikson
#18 Sofia Stankevits #17 Lisanna-Marie Viiburg
#33 Olga Pantjuhhova #22 Susanna Lee Koérran
#34 Violeta Shkurenko #23 Marianne Tenno
#77 Beatrisa Sokolova #25 Emili Talvik

#93 Tetiana Yedina #36 Abella Aasrand

#99 Anna Piskunova #55 Lisanne Hints



Mangu siindmused

Aeg

00:41
01:42
04:28
05:57
06:34

08:04

Siundmus
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav

Varav

Véistkonna nimi

Tallinna FC Levadia
Tallinna FC Levadia
Tallinna FC Levadia
Tallinna FC Levadia
Tallinna FC Levadia

JK Tabasalu

Mangija nimi

[#11] Kertu Tomingas
[#15] Eva Sergejeva
[#15] Eva Sergejeva
[#8] Alisa Klimenko
[#11] Kertu Tomingas

[#22] Susanna Lee Kérran



